25 NCAC 011
25 NCAC 011
25 NCAC 011
25 NCAC 011
25 NCAC 011
25 NCAC 011
25 NCAC 011
25 NCAC 011
25 NCAC 011

History Note:

.1405
.1406
.1407
.1408
.1409
1410
1411
1412
1413

MERIT PRINCIPLE I: RECRUITMENT: SELECTION: ADVANCEMENT
MERIT PRINCIPLE II: CLASSIFICATION: COMPENSATION

MERIT PRINCIPLE I11: TRAINING

MERIT PRINCIPLE IV

MERIT PRINCIPLE V

MERIT PRINCIPLE VI: POLITICAL ACTIVITY

PROCEDURE FOR SUBMISSION

AREAS NOT COVERED BY THE DELEGATION AGREEMENT
ONGOING CONDITIONS OF THE DELEGATION AGREEMENT

Authority G.S. 126-11; Federal Standards for a Merit System of Personnel Administration;
Eff. October 1, 1983;

Amended Eff. January 1, 1989;

Repealed Eff. August 3, 1992.



